Blutspenden in Gernsdorf bis zum 29.10.2026

Do
Do
Do
Do

29.01.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

16.04.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

23.07.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

29.10.2026
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Wilnsdorf 57234 - Gernsdorf
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Gernsdorfer Str. 6

Wilnsdorf 57234 - Gernsdorf
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Gernsdorfer Str. 6

Wilnsdorf 57234 - Gernsdorf
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Gernsdorfer Str. 6

Wilnsdorf 57234 - Gernsdorf
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Gernsdorfer Str. 6



